
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Conception/Planning Stage (In-house) Tue 1/1/08 Mon 1/21/08

46 Professional Services Selection Stage Tue 1/22/08 Mon 3/24/08

57 Design Stage (Consultant Based) Mon 3/24/08 Thu 2/17/11

58 Preliminary Design Mon 3/24/08 Fri 4/3/09

73 Intermediate Design Mon 4/6/09 Mon 12/7/09

81 Property Acquisition (i.e. R.O.W.) Tue 12/8/09 Thu 2/17/11

93 Final Design Mon 12/7/09 Mon 12/6/10

111 Construction Documents Stage Mon 12/6/10 Thu 2/24/11

132 Procurement Stage Thu 2/24/11 Thu 5/19/11

170 Construction Stage Thu 5/19/11 Thu 6/13/13

1988 Utilization Stage Thu 6/13/13 Thu 6/27/13

2005 Closure Stage Thu 6/27/13 Fri 6/28/13
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Hillsboro Road Widening
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HillsboroRdWidening 12-18-09 
Wed 1/6/10



ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Conception/Planning Stage (In-house) Mon 4/4/05 Fri 4/22/05

46 Professional Services Selection Stage Mon 4/25/05 Tue 6/21/05

57 Design Stage (Consultant Based) Tue 6/21/05 Mon 10/5/09

58 Preliminary Design Tue 6/21/05 Mon 9/11/06

73 Intermediate Design Tue 9/12/06 Tue 7/31/07

81 Property Acquisition (i.e. R.O.W.) Wed 8/1/07 Mon 10/5/09

93 Final Design Tue 7/31/07 Thu 7/2/09

111 Construction Documents Stage Thu 7/2/09 Tue 7/7/09

132 Procurement Stage Wed 7/8/09 Tue 10/6/09

170 Construction Stage Tue 10/6/09 Tue 8/17/10

1988 Utilization Stage Wed 8/18/10 Tue 8/31/10

2005 Closure Stage Tue 8/31/10 Wed 9/1/10
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Columbia Ave. Streetscape
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ColumbiaAvenuePhaseI 01-04-10 
Wed 1/6/10 



ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Conception/Planning Stage (In-house) Thu 1/1/04 Wed 1/21/04

46 Professional Services Selection Stage Thu 1/22/04 Tue 7/13/04

57 Design Stage (Consultant Based) Tue 7/13/04 Tue 4/13/10

58 Preliminary Design Tue 7/13/04 Tue 5/29/07

73 Intermediate Design Wed 5/30/07 Mon 12/15/08

81 Property Acquisition (i.e. R.O.W.) Tue 12/16/08 Tue 4/13/10

93 Final Design Wed 11/26/08 Wed 3/3/10

111 Construction Documents Stage Wed 3/3/10 Tue 5/18/10

132 Procurement Stage Wed 5/19/10 Fri 8/13/10

170 Construction Stage Fri 8/13/10 Fri 10/7/11

1988 Utilization Stage Fri 10/7/11 Fri 10/21/11

2005 Closure Stage Fri 10/21/11 Mon 10/24/11
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McEwen Drive-Phase III

Page 1

McEwenPhaseIIISchedule
Date:Wed 1/6/10 



ID Task Name Start Finish

1 BOMA Approval & Signatures PSA Tue 10/9/07 Tue 10/9/07

2 Preliminary and Intermediate Design Stage Wed 10/10/07 Tue 4/6/10

11 Final Design Wed 4/7/10 Tue 6/1/10

14 Bidding Wed 6/2/10 Mon 8/2/10

20 Construction Stage Tue 8/3/10 Mon 4/25/11

26 Closure Stage Tue 4/26/11 Mon 9/17/12
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Carlisle Lane/Boyd Mill at SR 96 W
Signalization
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BOMA 96 Carlisle Lane Signalization 
Wed 1/6/10 



ID Task Name Start Finish

1 BOMA Approval & Signatures PSA Tue 7/10/07 Tue 7/10/07

2 Preliminary and Intermediate Design Stage Wed 7/11/07 Tue 2/16/10

7 Property Acquisition Tue 7/10/07 Tue 2/16/10

11 Final Design Wed 2/17/10 Tue 5/11/10

14 Bidding Wed 5/12/10 Mon 6/21/10

20 Construction Stage Tue 6/22/10 Mon 5/14/12

26 Closure Stage Tue 5/15/12 Mon 10/7/13
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South Carothers Pkwy.
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BOMA South Carothers Parkway 
Wed 1/6/10 



ID Task Name Start Finish

1 BOMA Approval & Signatures PSA Tue 4/11/06 Tue 4/11/06

2 Preliminary and Intermediate Design Stage Tue 4/11/06 Mon 11/3/08

7 Property Acquisition Tue 11/4/08 Mon 2/1/10

11 Final Design Tue 2/2/10 Mon 3/15/10

14 Bidding Tue 3/16/10 Tue 5/4/10

20 Construction Stage Wed 5/5/10 Tue 3/29/11

26 Closure Stage Wed 3/30/11 Tue 8/14/12
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Third Ave. North Extension
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BOMA 3rd Ave N 
Wed 1/6/10 



ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Conception/Planning Stage (In-house) Thu 3/15/01 Tue 7/10/07

46 Professional Services Selection Stage Tue 5/1/07 Tue 8/14/07

56 Design Stage (Consultant Based) Tue 8/21/07 Fri 10/7/11

57 Preliminary Design Tue 8/21/07 Wed 2/18/09

66 Intermediate Design Thu 2/5/09 Wed 1/6/10

75 Property Acquisition (i.e. R.O.W.) Wed 7/15/09 Fri 10/7/11

86 Final Design Fri 9/4/09 Wed 5/4/11

102 Construction Documents Stage Tue 10/11/11 Mon 10/17/11

107 Procurement Stage Tue 10/18/11 Fri 12/9/11

115 Construction Stage Fri 12/9/11 Fri 1/31/14

397 Utilization Stage Mon 2/3/14 Fri 2/14/14

405 Closure Stage Fri 2/14/14 Mon 2/17/14
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Mack Hatcher Pkwy. Extension
NW Quadrant
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Mack_Hatcher_NW_Project_Schedule
Wed 1/6/10 


